Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • (510) 668-7000 • FAX (510) 668-7017 • www.exar.com
xr  XRK49911
3.3V HIGH-SPEED (110 MHZ) PROGRAMMABLE SKEW CLOCK BUFFER
OCTOBER 2005 REV. 1.0.1
FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION
The XRK49911 is a 3.3V High-Speed Low-Voltage
Programmable Skew Clock Buffer. It is intended for
high-performance computer systems and offers user

3.3V HIGH-SPEED (110 MHZ) PROGRAMMABLE SKEW CLOCK BUFFER REV. 1.0.1
2
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER ACCURACY TEMPERATURE RANGE
XRK49911IJ-2 250 ps -40°C to +85°C
XRK49911CJ-2 250 ps 0°C to +70°C
XRK49911IJ-5 500 ps -40°C to +85°C
XRK49911CJ-5 500 ps 0°C to +70°C
XRK49911CJ-7 750 ps 0°C to +70°C
FIGURE 2.  PIN OUT OF THE XRK49911
Q
C
1
Q